
KAYSUN
KAY-S 26 DR9 INDOOR SENSATION

WANDUNIT

A0070542

TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN

Afmetingen

Netto gewicht

Koelcapaciteit min

Koelcapaciteit nom

Koelcapaciteit max

Verwarmingscapaciteit min

Verwarmingscapaciteit nom

Verwarmingscapaciteit max

Luchtdebiet (laag/midden/hoog)

Geluidsniveau laag/midden/hoog (koelen)

Koelleiding diameters

mm

kg

kW

kW

kW

kW

kW

kW

m³/u

dB(A)

inch

211h x 920b x 321d

11,3

1,23

2,64

3,3

0,85

2,93

3,72

425 / 515 / 700

21,5 / 32,5 / 40

1/4 - 3/8
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